Achievement Rates
2018/19




Achievement Pass Retention

Rank Institution Name
a Rate%  Rate%  Rate %

31 Wyke Sixth Form College 86.5 99.4 87.0

32 Wilberforce College 86.4




Rank

60
61
62
63
64
65
19)
67
68
69
70

Institution Name

Shooters Hill Sixth Form College

Wqe And Regent College Group

St John Rigby Rc Sixth Form College
Cirencester College

St Francis Xavier Sixth Form College
Richard Huish College

Longley Park Sixth Form College

Hereford Sixth Form College

City Of Stoke-On-Trent Sixth Form College
King Edward Vi College Nuneaton

St Brendan's Sixth Form College

Achievement
Rate %

80.2
80.0
79.8
79.5
79.2
79.2
78.6
78.6
78.4
78.2

Pass
Rate %

92.1
96.2
98.4
95.2
93.7
97.9
96.6
96.4
94.8
93.6

Retention
Rate %

87.1
83.2
81l.1
83.6
84.5
80.9
81.3
81.5
82.7
83.6







