## Achievement Rates 2018/19

Rank	Institution Name	Achievement	Pass	Retention
		Rate %	Rate %	Rate %
31	Wyke Sixth Form College	86.5	99.4	87.0
32	Wilberforce College	86.4		

Rank	Institution Name	Achievement Rate %	Pass Rate %	Retention Rate %
60	Shooters Hill Sixth Form College	80.2	92.1	87.1
61	Wqe And Regent College Group	80.0	96.2	83.2
62	St John Rigby Rc Sixth Form College	79.8	98.4	81.1
63	Cirencester College	79.5	95.2	83.6
64	St Francis Xavier Sixth Form College	79.2	93.7	84.5
65	Richard Huish College	79.2	97.9	80.9
66	Longley Park Sixth Form College	78.6	96.6	81.3
67	Hereford Sixth Form College	78.6	96.4	81.5
68	City Of Stoke-On-Trent Sixth Form College	78.4	94.8	82.7
69	King Edward Vi College Nuneaton	78.2	93.6	83.6
70	St Brendan's Sixth Form College	78.2	96.6	81.0
71	The College Of Richard Collyer In Horsham	78.1	97.6	80.0

